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Shareholder

INKKEY INVESTMENT LTD
<OFFSHORE INCORPORATIONS CTR>

WONG KWOK KEI

TRIPLE FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
<OFFSHORE INCORPORATIONS CTR>

HUA QUAN

PATRICIA KHAW MEI LI
WA KOK LIANG LESLIE
ZHOU XINGYING

INTEGRAL CAPITAL GROUP PTY
LTD

LIANG HIAM WEE

PEH SHENG CHAO
ACQUINITI LIMITED
MR HONG QINGYAN
MR ZHANG SHENGHANG
MR CHOON PENG SOH
MS SOCK NGANG GOH
LAM PIK KEI

MR HONG GANGFENG
MS ZHANG JUE

MR KOK NGUANG SIK
MR KWANG HUI CHA

< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUSSTATUS >

Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit
Capital Units Capital Change
75,389,085 66.311 75,389,085 66.311 75,389,085 66.311 0 0.000
16,000,000 14.073 91,389,085 80.384 16,000,000 14.073 0 0.000
5,750,000 5.058 97,139,085 85.442 5,750,000 5.058 0 0.000
2,000,000 1.759 99,139,085 87.201 2,000,000 1.759 0 0.000
1,250,000 1.099 100,389,085 88.301 1,250,000 1.099 0 0.000
1,000,000 0.880 101,389,085 89.180 1,000,000 0.880 0 0.000
1,000,000 0.880 102,389,085 90.060 1,000,000 0.880 0 0.000
1,000,000 0.880 103,389,085 90.939 1,000,000 0.880 0 0.000
1,000,000 0.880 104,389,085 91.819 1,000,000 0.880 0 0.000
500,000 0.440 104,889,085 92.259 500,000 0.440 0 0.000
500,000 0.440 105,389,085 92.699 500,000 0.440 0 0.000
300,000 0.264 105,689,085 92.963 300,000 0.264 0 0.000
225,000 0.198 105,914,085 93.160 225,000 0.198 0 0.000
200,000 0.176 106,114,085 93.336 200,000 0.176 0 0.000
200,000 0.176 106,314,085 93.512 200,000 0.176 0 0.000
198,840 0.175 106,512,925 93.687 198,840 0.175 0 0.000
180,000 0.158 106,692,925 93.845 180,000 0.158 0 0.000
150,000 0.132 106,842,925 93.977 150,000 0.132 0 0.000
125,000 0.110 106,967,925 94.087 125,000 0.110 0 0.000
100,000 0.088 107,067,925 94.175 100,000 0.088 0 0.000
TOTAL 107,067,925 94.175



